
Name of the Company : BANK OF MAHARASHTRA

30-Sep-2020Quarter Ended 
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 532525 /EQUITY

Table(I)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

 Number of
shareholders

Total no. of
SharesCategory

Code
Category and name of Shareholders No. of

Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise
encumbered

No. of fully
paid
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up
equity shares 
held

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository
Receipts

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957)

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities

No of  voting
 Rights

Class
eg:
X

Cla
ss
eg:
Y

To
ta
l

Tot
al as
a %
of(
A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)

Shareholding , 
   as 
  a % 
 assuming
 full 
 conversion
 of convertible
ssecurities (
 as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital)

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

(A)

(C)

(C1)

(B)

(C2)

Promoter & Promoter Group 

Public

Non  Promoter- Non Public 

Shares underlying DRs 

Shares held by Employee Trusts 

1 6122627927   93.3305

NA NA

NA

NA
224217 437530974    6.6695

0 0

6122627927

437530974

0 0

430655715

6122627927

Total 224218 6560158901  100.00006560158901 6553283642

As a 
% of To
tal shr
held

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

0 0

0 0

6122627927  100.0000

6122627927   93.3305

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII) (XIII)

(XIV)

6122627927

437530874

6560158801

6122627927

437530874

6560158801

  93.3305

   6.6695

 100.0000

0     .0000

Prepared by MCS Share Transfer Agent Ltd.



Name Of The Company : BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
30-Sep-2020

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Quarter Ended 

A Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

1 Indian

a

b

c

d

e

Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family

Central Government/ State Government(s)

Bodies Corporate

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Any Other (Specify)

0

1

0

0

0

 Number of
shareholders

0

6122627927

0

0

0

Total no. of
Shares

0

6122627927

0

0

0

    .0000

  93.3305

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

1 6122627927Sub Total (A)(1)  :

Category
Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

0

0

0

0

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise
encumbered

0    .0000

No. of fully
paid
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up
equity shares 
held

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository
Receipts

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957)

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities
No of  voting
 Rights

Class
eg:
X

Cla
ss
eg:

To
ta
l

Tot
al as
a %
of(

A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)

Shareholding
as a %
assuming
full conversion
 of 
convertible
securities
( as a
percentage
 of   diluted
share   capital)

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

PAN

0

6122627927

0

0

0

0

6122627927

0

0

0

    .0000

 100.0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

  93.3305 61226279276122627927

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

6122627927 100.0000

0

6122627927

0

0

0

6122627927

0

6122627927

0

0

0

6122627927

    .0000

  93.3305

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

  93.3305

0

0

0

0

0



Name Of The Company : BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
30-Sep-2020

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Quarter Ended 

A Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

2 Foreign

a

b

c

d

e

Individuals (Non Resident Indians / Foreign Individuals)

Bodies Corporate

Institutions

Qualified Foreign Investor

Any Other ( Specify )

0

0

0

0

0

 Number of
shareholders

0

0

0

0

0

Total no. of
Shares

0

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

0 0

6122627927 6122627927Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1) + (A)(2)  :

Category
Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

Sub Total (A)(2)  :

0

0

0

0

0

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise
encumbered

0

0    .0000

   .0000

   .0000

   .0000

   .0000

   .0000

No. of fully
paid
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up
equity shares 
held

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository
Receipts

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957)

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities
No of  voting
 Rights

Class
eg:
X

Cla
ss
eg:

To
ta
l

Tot
al as
a %
of(

A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)

Shareholding
as a %
assuming
full conversion
 of 
convertible
securities
( as a
percentage
 of   diluted
share   capital)

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

1

PAN

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000 00

6122627927

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

  93.3305

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

 00 00 

6122627927 93.3305

0

0

0

0

0

0

6122627927

0

0

0

0

0

0

6122627927

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

  93.3305

0

0

0

0

0



Name Of The Company : BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
30-Sep-2020

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Quarter Ended 

B Public Shareholding

1 Institutions

a

b

c

d

e

f

Mutual Funds/UTI

Venture Capital Funds

Alternate Investment Funds

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

Foreign Portfolio Investors

Financial Institutions/ Banks

6

0

0

0

22

9

 Number of
shareholders

945267

0

0

0

6280868

72843807

Total no. of
Shares

945267

0

0

0

6280868

72843807

    .0144

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0957

   1.1104

Category
Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise
encumbered

No. of fully
paid
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up
equity shares 
held

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository
Receipts

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957)

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities
No of  voting
 Rights

Class
eg:
X

Cla
ss
eg:

To
ta
l

Tot
al as
a %
of(

A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)

Shareholding
as a %
assuming
full conversion
 of 
convertible
securities
( as a
percentage
 of   diluted
share   capital)

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

PAN

945267

0

0

0

6280868

72843807

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

945267

0

0

0

6280868

72843807

945267

0

0

0

6280868

72843807

    .0144

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0957

   1.1104

0

0

0

0

0

0



Name Of The Company : BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
30-Sep-2020

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Quarter Ended 

B Public Shareholding

1

2

Institutions

Central Govt/State Govt(s)/ POI

g

h

i

a

Insurance Companies

Provident Funds/ Pension Funds

Any Other (specify)

GOVT.

7

0

0

0

 Number of
shareholders

156582687

0

0

0

Total no. of
Shares

156582687

0

0

0

   2.3869

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

44

0

236652629

0

Category
Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

Sub Total (B)(2)  :

Sub Total (B)(1)  :

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise
encumbered

No. of fully
paid
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up
equity shares 
held

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository
Receipts

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957)

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities
No of  voting
 Rights

Class
eg:
X

Cla
ss
eg:

To
ta
l

Tot
al as
a %
of(

A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)

Shareholding
as a %
assuming
full conversion
 of 
convertible
securities
( as a
percentage
 of   diluted
share   capital)

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA 121407028    1.8507

PAN

AAACL0582H

156582687

0

0

0

121407028

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

   3.6074

    .0000

236652629

0

236652629

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

121407028

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

156582687

0

0

0

236652629

0

121407028

156582687

0

0

0

236652629

0

121407028

   2.3869

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

   1.8507

   3.6074

    .0000

0

0

0

0

0

    .0000



Name Of The Company : BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
30-Sep-2020

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Quarter Ended 

B Public Shareholding

3 Non-Institutions

a

b

c

d

e

Individuals

NBFCs registered with RBI

Employee Trust

Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)

Any Other (specify)

i

ii

221078

1142

0

0

0

0

 Number of
shareholders

135908653

54082733

0

0

0

0

Total no. of
Shares

129697786

53983041

0

0

0

0

   2.0717

    .8244

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

Category
Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise
encumbered

No. of fully
paid
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up
equity shares 
held

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository
Receipts

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957)

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities
No of  voting
 Rights

Class
eg:
X

Cla
ss
eg:

To
ta
l

Tot
al as
a %
of(

A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)

Shareholding
as a %
assuming
full conversion
 of 
convertible
securities
( as a
percentage
 of   diluted
share   capital)

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

PAN

135908653

54082733

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

135908653

54082733

0

0

0

0

135908653

54082733

0

0

0

0

   2.0717

    .8244

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

0

0

0

0

0

0



Name Of The Company : BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
30-Sep-2020

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Quarter Ended 

B Public Shareholding

3 Non-Institutions

i Any Other (specify)
i

ii

iii

iv

v

vi

vii

761

1184

7

0

0

1

0

 Number of
shareholders

6040378

4734056

112425

0

0

100

0

Total no. of
Shares

5991778

4217956

112425

0

0

100

0

    .0921

    .0722

    .0017

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

224173 200878345

437530974 430655715

Category
Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1) + (B)(2)+(B)(3)  :

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise
encumbered

No. of fully
paid
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up
equity shares 
held

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository
Receipts

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957)

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities
No of  voting
 Rights

Class
eg:
X

Cla
ss
eg:

To
ta
l

Tot
al as
a %
of(

A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)

Shareholding
as a %
assuming
full conversion
 of 
convertible
securities
( as a
percentage
 of   diluted
share   capital)

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

224217

PAN

6040378

4734056

112425

0

0

100

0

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

Other Bodies Corporate

Non Resident Individual

Trust

Cooperative Societies

Educational Institutions

OCB

Foreign Companies

   3.0621Sub Total (B)(3)  : 194003086200878345

437530974

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

   6.6695

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

0     .0000

0     .00

6040278

4734056

112425

0

0

100

0

200878245

437530874

6040278

4734056

112425

0

0

100

0

200878245

437530874

    .0921

    .0722

    .0017

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

   3.0621

   6.6695

0

0

0

0

0

0

0



Name Of The Company : BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
30-Sep-2020

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Quarter Ended 

224218 6560158901 6553283642 100.0000Total (A) + (B)  :    .000006560158901 6122627927 93.33056560158801 6560158801  100.0000



Name Of The Company : BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
30-Sep-2020Quarter Ended 

Table (IV)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

GRAND TOTAL (A) + (B) + (C) 224218 6560158901 6553283642 100.0000

Prepared By MCS Share Transfer Agent Ltd.

   .00000

0

0

 Number of
shareholders

Total no. of
SharesCategory

Code Category of Shareholders
No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise
encumbered

No. of fully
paid
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up
equity shares 
held

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository
Receipts

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957)

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities

No of  voting
 Rights

Class
eg:
X

Cla
ss
eg:
Y

To
ta
l

Tot
al as
a %
of(
A+B+
C)

No. of Shares
 Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)

Shareholding , as
a% assuming 
full conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital)

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

6560158901

Non-Promoter Non-Public

Non-Promoter Non-Public

0

0

0

0

Custodian/DR Holder

Employee Benefit Trust

0 0 0

1

2

C

 Total Non- Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2): 

PAN

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI) (XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

6122627927 93.3305

0

0

0

0

0 0


