Table(I)- Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Name of the Company:

BANK OF MAHARASHTRA

Scrip Code,	e, Name of the scrip, class of security:	532525	/EQUITY	7													
Qua	narter Ended 30-Sep-2020																
Category Code	Category and name of Shareholders	Number of shareholders	paid	No. of Partly paid-up equity shares held	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts	Total no. of Shares	Shareholding as % of total no. o shares (calculated as	held in each securities	class of		Shares Underlying Outstanding	assuming	No of Loc in shares	ked	Number of pledged or otherwise encumbered		No. of Shares held in Dematerali
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)=IV+V+ VI	per scrr,	Rights Class C	la To ss ta g l	Tot al as a % of(convertible securities (including Warrants)	full conversion of convertible ssecurities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)	(XII) No (a)	As a % of To tal shr held	(XIII No (a)	As a % of To tal shr held	sed form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	6122627927	,		6122627927	93.3305	6122627927	6122627927	93.3305		_	6122627927	100.0000		0	6122627927
(B)	Public	224217	437530974			437530974	6.6695	437530874	437530874	6.6695			0	.0000		NA	430655715
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public															NA	
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs	0	0			0	NA									NA	
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts																
	Total	224218	6560158901			6560158901	100.0000	6560158801	6560158801	100.0000			6122627927	93.3305	0	0	655328364

Prepared by MCS Share Transfer Agent Ltd.

Table(II) & (III)- Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Name Of	The Company: BANK OF MAHARASHTRA																	
			Quarter E	Ended	30-Sep	-2020												
Category Code	Categoryand name of Shareholders	PAN	Number of shareholders	paid	No. of Partly paid-up equity shares held	underlying	Total no. of Shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	Number of V held in each securities No of voting Rights	class of (X)	Tot	Shares Underlying	Shareholding as a % assuming full conversion	in sha	ics	Number of pledged or otherwise encumbered	i	No. of Shares held in Dematerali sed
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)=IV+V+ VI		1957) As a % of	Kights		al as a %		convertible securities	No (2	XIII) As a	(XIV)		form
							(VIII)	(A+B+C2) (IX)	Class eg: X	Cla To ss ta eg: 1	of(A+B+ C)	Warrants)	(XII)	(a)	% of To tal shr held	No (a)	As a % of To tal shr held	(XV)
A	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group																	
1	Indian																	
a	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family		0	0			0	.0000	0	(.0000			(.0000	(.0000	0
b	Central Government/ State Government(s)		1	6122627927			6122627927	93.3305	6122627927	6122627927	93.3305		6	122627927	100.0000			6122627927
С	Bodies Corporate		0	0			0	.0000	0	(.0000			(0000.	(.0000	0
d	Financial Institutions/ Banks		0	0			0	.0000	0	(.0000			(.0000	0	.0000	0
е	Any Other (Specify)		0	0			0	.0000	0		.0000			(.0000	(.0000	0
	Sub Total (A)(1):		1	6122627927			6122627927	93.3305	6122627927	6122627927	93.3305		6	122627927	7 100.0000	(.0000	6122627927
	'																	

Table(II) & (III)- Summary Statement holding of specified securities

1 4010(11)	to (111) Summary Statement nothing of specified securities																	
Name O	Of The Company: BANK OF MAHARASHTRA		_		_					_		_	_			_		/
			Quarter E	inded	30-Sep-2	2020	-		-			-	-			-		
Category Code	Categoryand name of Shareholders	PAN	shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity Shares	paid-up equity shares	underlying	Total no. of Shares	(calculated as	held in each c securities No of voting	class of (X)		Shares Underlying	g full conversion	in shar	ares	Number of pledged or otherwise encumbered		No. of Shares held in Dematerali
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)		(VII)=IV+V+		1957)	Rights	J	al as	securities	of convertible	(X	XIII)	(XIV)		form
						VI	(VIII)	(IV)	eg:	Cla To ss ta eg: 1	a % of(A+B+ C)	Warrants)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)	No (a)	As a % of To tal shr held	No (a)	As a % of To tal shr held	(XV)
													(XII)					
A	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group	1	'			1			'	'						'	1	1 /
2	Foreign	[1			1			1	1						'	1	1 /
a	Individuals (Non Resident Indians / Foreign Individuals)		0	0			0	.0000	0	(0.0000			0	0.0000	0	.0000	0
b	Bodies Corporate		0	0			0	.0000	0		0000.			0	0000.0000	0	0000.	0
c	Institutions		0	0			0	.0000	0	C	0.0000			0	0 .0000	0	0000.0000	0
d	Qualified Foreign Investor		0	0			0	.0000	0		0 .0000			0	0.0000	0	.0000	0
e	Any Other (Specify)		0	0			0	.0000	0	C	0.0000			0	0.0000	O	.0000	0
	Sub Total (A)(2):		0	0	,+	+	0	.0000	0		0.0000	+	+	00	00	+ - /	d	0
Total S	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A) = (A)(1) + (A)(2)$	†	1	1 6122627927	.7		6122627927	93.3305	5 6122627927	6122627927	7 93.3305	5			27 93.3305	5 0	.0000	6122627927
			+'	1		<u> </u>				1	1						<u> </u>	+

Table(II) & (III)- Summary Statement holding of specified securities

	ta (111) Summary Statement notating of Specifical Securities																	
Name O	Of The Company: BANK OF MAHARASHTRA		_								_	_		_	_	_		'
			Quarter E	∆nded	30-Sep-2	-2020												
Category Code		PAN	Number of shareholders	paid	paid-up equity shares	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts	Total no. of Shares	% of total no. of shares (calculated as	of held in each of securities	h class of (X)	Tot	Shares Underlying Outstanding	g full conversion	in share	ares	Number of Sh pledged or otherwise encumbered		No. of Shares held in Dematerali
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)		(VII)=IV+V+ VI		1957) As a % of	Rights	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	al as a %	securities (including	convertible	No (XI	XIII) As a	(XIV)		form
							(VIII)	(A+B+C2)	eg:	Cla To ss ta eg: 1		Warrants)	(as a percentage of diluted share capital)	(a)	% of To tal shr held	(a)	As a % of To tal shr held	(XV)
													(XII)					
	1	['			,			,				1	1	1			1 /
В	Public Shareholding	1	'			,			,				1	1	1			1 [7
1	Institutions	1	1			,			,	1			1	1	1			1 [7
a	Mutual Funds/UTI		6	945267			945267	.0144	945267	945267	7 .0144			0	0 .0000		.0000	945267
b	Venture Capital Funds		0	0			0	.0000	0		0000.			(.0000		.0000	0
С	Alternate Investment Funds		0	0			0	.0000	0		0000.			0	0.0000		.0000	0
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		0	0			0	.0000	0		0000.				.0000		.0000	0
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors		22	6280868			6280868	.0957	6280868	6280868	8 .0957			0	0 .0000		.0000	6280868
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks		9	72843807			72843807	1.1104	72843807	72843807	7 1.1104			0	0 .0000		.0000	72843807
			<u></u> '								<u> </u>							<u> </u>

Table(II) & (III)- Summary Statement holding of specified securities

/(/	()																	
Name Of	of The Company: BANK OF MAHARASHTRA																	
			Quarter E	Ended	30-Sep-	-2020	-		-	-		-					-	
Category Code	Categoryand name of Shareholders	PAN	Number of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity Shares	No. of Partly paid-up equity shares held	underlying	Total no. of Shares	Shareholding as % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	of held in each securities No of voting	h class of (X)	Tot	Shares Underlying	g full conversion	in shar		Number of pledged or otherwise encumbered	d	No. of Shares held in Dematerali sed
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)=IV+V+		1957)	Rights	ļ	al as a %	securities	convertible	<u> </u>	XIII)	(XIV)	,I	form
						VI	(VIII)	As a % of (A+B+C2)		Cla To ss ta eg: l	- 0/		securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)	No (a)	As a % of To tal shr held	No (a)	As a % of To tal shr held	(XV)
													(XII)					
В	Public Shareholding					'											1	
1	Institutions	Ĺ'									_ '		!	!		'	1!	_ _ /
g	Insurance Companies		7	156582687			156582687	2.3869	156582687	156582687	2.3869			0	.0000		.0000	156582687
	LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	AAACL0582H		121407028	3		121407028	1.8507	121407028	121407028	8 1.8507				.0000			121407028
h	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds		0	0			0	.0000	0	(0.0000			0	.0000		.0000	0
i	Any Other (specify)		0	0			0	.0000	0	C	0.0000			0	.0000		.0000	0
2	Sub Total (B)(1) : Central Govt/State Govt(s)/POI		44	236652629			236652629	3.6074	236652629	236652629	3.6074			0	.0000			236652629
a	GOVT.		0	0			0	.0000	0		0.0000			d	.0000		.0000	0
	Sub Total (B)(2):		0	0			0	0000.	0		0.0000			0	.0000			0
i — —		-	+							<u>'</u>		-				+		

Table(II) & (III)- Summary Statement holding of specified securities

											$\overline{}$			$\overline{}$	$\overline{}$			
Name O	Of The Company: BANK OF MAHARASHTRA																	
			Quarter E	Ended	30-Sep-2	-2020								-				
Category Code	, Categoryand name of Shareholders	PAN	Number of shareholders		paid-up	underlying	Total no. of Shares	% of total no. of shares (calculated as	held in each of securities No of voting	class of (X)		Shares Underlying Outstanding	ng full conversion	in share	ares	Number of a pledged or otherwise encumbered		No. of Shares held in Dematerali
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)=IV+V+		1957)	Rights	ļ	al as	convertible securities	e of convertible		XIII)	(XIV)	, <u> </u>	sed form
						VI	(VIII)	As a % of (A+B+C2)		Cla To ss ta eg: 1	a % of(A+B+ C)	(including Warrants)	securities	No (a)	As a % of To tal shr held	No (a)	As a % of To tal shr held	(XV)
													(XII)					
В	Public Shareholding																	
3	Non-Institutions								'	'	 '		<u></u> '	\perp	<u> </u>	↓'		'
a i	Individuals Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.		221078	135908653		!	135908653	2.0717	135908653	135908653	2.0717			0	.0000		.0000	129697786
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.		1142	54082733		!	54082733	.8244	54082733	54082733	.8244			0	0000.		.0000	53983041
b	NBFCs registered with RBI		0	0			0	.0000	0	C	0.0000				.0000		.0000	0
С	Employee Trust		0	0			0	.0000	0		0.0000			0	0.0000		.0000	0
d	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)		0	0			0	.0000	0	(0.0000			0	0.0000		.0000	0
e	Any Other (specify)		0	0			0	.0000	0	d	0000.			0	0000.000		.0000	0
I '											<u> </u>				<u> </u>	<u></u> '		<u> </u>

Table(II) & (III)- Summary Statement holding of specified securities

14 ()	y ()																
Name C	Of The Company: BANK OF MAHARASHTRA			<u> </u>	_		_					_	_			_	
			Quarter E	∆nded	30-Sep-	-2020											
Category Code	Categoryand name of Shareholders	PAN	shareholders	paid	paid-up	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts	Total no. of Shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as	of held in each of securities	h class of (X)		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	g full conversion	in sha	f Locked ares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	Shares held in Dematerali
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)=IV+V+		per SCRR, 1957)	Rights	J	al as	securities	of convertible		XIII)	(XIV)	sed form
						VI	(VIII)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	eg:	Cla To ss ta eg: l	a % of(A+B+ C)	Warrants)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)	No (a)	As a % of To tal shr held	No As a % of To tal sl held	f (XV)
													(XII)				
В	Public Shareholding		'			,			,	1							
3	Non-Institutions				l					!			!				
i i	Any Other (specify) Other Bodies Corporate		761	6040378			6040378	.0921	6040278	6040278	8 .0921			(.0000	J	0000 5991778
ii	Non Resident Individual		1184	4734056		!	4734056	.0722	4734056	4734056	6 .0722				.0000		0000 4217956
iii	Trust		7	112425		!	112425	.0017	112425	112425	5 .0017				.0000		0000 112425
iv	Cooperative Societies		0	0		!	0	.0000	0		0000.				.0000	,	00000
v	Educational Institutions		0	0			0	.0000	0	d	0000.				.0000	,	0000
vi	OCB		1	100		1	100	.0000	100	100	.0000			c,	.0000).	0000 100
vii	Foreign Companies		0	0		!	0	.0000	o	d	0000.			(.0000).	00000
	Sub Total (B)(3):		224173	200878345		+	200878345	3.0621	200878245	200878245	5 3.0621	<u> </u>	+ +	0	.0000		194003086
	Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1) + (B)(2)+(B)(3) :		224217	7 437530974	4		437530974	6.6695	5 437530874	437530874	4 6.6695			0 .00			430655715
		+	+			<u> </u>			<u> </u>								

Table(II) & (III)- Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Name Of The Company: BANK OF MAHARASHTRA					
	Quarter Ended	30-Sep-2020			

Total (A) + (B): 224218 6560158901 6560158901 100.0000 656015800 100.0000 66015800 100.0000 6122627927 93.3305 0 .0000 6553283642

Table (IV)- Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Name Of The Company: BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Quarter Ended 30-Sep-2020

Category Code	Category of Shareholders (II)	PAN (III)	Number of shareholders	paid up equity Shares	paid-up equity shares held	Receipts (VII)=IV+V+	Shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	held in e securities No of voting Rights	of Voting Rigi ach class of (2	Tot al as a %	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including	Shareholding, as a% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	No of L in share		pledged o otherwis encumbe	se	No. of Shares held in Dematerali sed form
c						VI	(VIII)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	eg:	s ta	of(A+B+ C)	Warrants) (XI)	diluted share capital) (XII)	No (a)	% of To tal shr held	No (a)	As a % of To tal shr held	(XV)
Non-Prome	t er Non-Public Custodian/DR Holder		0		o	0	0											0
Non-Promo	ter Non-Public Employee Benefit Trust		0	(o	0	0											o
Total No	n- Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2): $ GRAND\ TOTAL\ (A)+(I) $	B) + (C)	224218	6560158901	0	0	6560158901	100.0000					61	122627927	02 2205		0 .0000	6553283642

Prepared By MCS Share Transfer Agent Ltd.